FILE NO. 25-25 PROPOSAL FOR March 19, 2025
CWD Lead Service Line Replacement Year 3-1 for the Department of Public Utilities BUYER- ). Gilliam
BIDDER BOND/CHECK PRICE 2 ADDENDUMS NOTES
Terrace Construction 5% $4,243,052.75 Addendums Included
Vallejo 5% $4,979,780.00 Addendums Included No bid form
Utilities One $209,702.16 $3,885,864,40 No Addendums

Mayes and Son

Inliner

Five Star

Perk Co.

5%

5%

5%

5%

$3,239,778.75

$6,909,475.00

$4,392,400.00

$4,232,563.88

Addendums included

Addendums Included

Addendums Included

Only Addendum 1 Included

READER- N. PRICE
MONITOR- G. ASTON
RECORDER- G. HART



FILE NO. 26-25

CWD Lead Service Line Replacement Year 3-2 for

PROPOSAL FOR

March 19, 2025

BUYER- J, GHlliam

he Department of Public Utilities

BIDDER BOND/CHECK PRICE 2 ADDENDUMS NOTES
Terrace Construction 5% $4,186,052.75 Addendums Included
Valiejo 5% $4,979,780.00 Addendums Included
Utilities One $209,702.16 $3,885,864,40 No Addendums
Mavyes and Son 5% $3,364,977.00 Addendums Included
Inliner 5% $7,239,450.00 Addendums Included
Five Star 5% $4,392,400.00 Addendums Included
Perk Co. 5% $3,977,563.88 Only Addendum 1 Inciuded

READER- N. PRICE
MONITOR- G. ASTON
RECORDER- G. HART



FILE NO, 27-25

BIDDER

BOND/CHECK

PROPOSAL FOR

CWD Lead Service Line Replacernent Year 3-3 for ¢
PRICE

he Degaﬁment of Public Utilities

March 19, 2025

BUYER. J, Gilliam

2 ADDENDUMS

NOTES

Terrace Construction

Vallejo

Utilities One

Mayes and Son

Inliner

Five Star

Perk Co.

5%

5%

$209,702.16

5%

5%

5%

5%

$4,279,302.75

$4,979,780.00

$3,885,864,40

$3,943,532.25

$7,589,755.00

$4,654,900.00

$4,727,563.88

Addendums Included

Addendums Included

No Addendums

Addendums Included

Addendums Included

Addendums Included

Only Addendum 1 included

READER- N. PRICE
MONITOR- G. ASTON
RECORDER- G. HART



