F	CWD Lead Service	ne Replacement Year 3-1 for the Department of Public Utilities		BUYER- J. Gilliam
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	2 ADDENDUMS	NOTES
Terrace Construction	5%	\$4,243,052.75	Addendums Included	
Vallejo	5%	\$4,979,780.00	Addendums Included	No bid form
<u>Utilities One</u>	\$209,702.16	\$3,885,864,40	No Addendums	
Mayes and Son	5%	\$3,239,778.75	Addendums Included	
Inliner	5%	\$6,909,475.00	Addendums included	
Five Star	5%	\$4,392,400.00	Addendums Included	
Perk Co.	5%	\$4,232,563.88	Only Addendum 1 included	

READER- N. PRICE MONITOR- G. ASTON RECORDER- G. HART

	CWD Lead Service Line Replacement Year 3-2 for the Department of Public Utilities			BUYER- J. Gilliam
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	2 ADDENDUMS	NOTES
Terrace Construction	5%	\$4,186,052.75	Addendums Included	
<u>Vallejo</u>	5%	\$4,979,780.00	Addendums Included	
<u>Utilities One</u>	\$209,702.16	\$3,885,864,40	No Addendums	
Mayes and Son	5%	\$3,364,977.00	Addendums Included	
Inliner	5%	\$7,239,450.00	Addendums Included	
Five Star	5%	\$4,392,400.00	Addendums Included	
Perk Co.	5%	\$3,977,563.88	Only Addendum 1 Included	

READER- N. PRICE MONITOR- G. ASTON RECORDER- G. HART

p <sup>44,4</sup> = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 =	CWD Lead Service	CWD Lead Service Line Replacement Year 3-3 for the Department of Public Utilities		
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	2 ADDENDUMS	NOTES
Terrace Construction	5%	\$4,279,302.75	Addendums included	
<u>Vallejo</u>	5%	\$4,979,780.00	Addendums Included	
Utilities One	\$209,702.16	\$3,885,864,40	No Addendums	
Mayes and Son	5%	\$3,943,532.25	Addendums Included	
Inliner	5%	\$7,589,755.00	Addendums Included	
Five Star	5%	\$4,654,900.00	Addendums included	
Perk Co.	5%	\$4,727,563.88	Only Addendum 1 Included	

READER- N. PRICE MONITOR- G. ASTON RECORDER- G. HART